
Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Sunday, May 2, 2021

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Sally Gichner Judge:

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinXFPB

8002 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFA

8008 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziXFA

8012 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinXFPB

12005 Catch, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine MagyeraXFPB

12014 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteXFPB

12007 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreXFB

12016 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderXFB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16011 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFPB

16016 Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakXFPA

16005 Inka, All American, Joan CurcioXFA

16006 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteXFB

16009 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowXFB

16014 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszXFB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFPB

16010 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichXFB

20008 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisXFA

20012 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszXFA

20020 Hex, Border Collie, Marcy RauchXFB

20021 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanXFB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20019 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisXFB

FAST Novice A/B/P

Sally Gichner Judge:

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Zeke, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonNBF

12004 Tayto, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeneyNAF

12009 Jake, Border Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNBF

12012 Brooke, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderNBF

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Badger, All American, Kimberly DicksonNPF

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Corah, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonNBF

24002 Red, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonNBF

24004 Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNBF

24007 Oliviyah, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonNBF

24008 Ktrea, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonNBF

FAST Open/Open P

Sally Gichner Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Piper, Pug, Cindy HoweOF

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelOFP

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Mars, All American, Bonnie ScottOF

20010 Annika, Border Collie, Marcy RauchOF

20011 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskOF

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Sally Gichner Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXPB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXPB

8007 Willie, All American, Susan SedlakAXPB

8010 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8008 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8012 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8013 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXA

12008 Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXA

12001 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAXPB
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12005 Catch, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine MagyeraAXPB

12014 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXPB

12007 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreAXB

12013 George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex BradleyAXB

12016 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXB

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs

16016 Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakAXPA

16002 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelAXPB

16011 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXPB

16012 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXPB

12015 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXB

16001 Lizard, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXB

16004 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXB

16005 Inka, All American, Joan CurcioAXB

16006 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16009 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowAXB

16014 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszAXB

20 17Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Kipper, Labrador Retriever, Alex BradleyAXA

20014 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXA

20020 Hex, Border Collie, Marcy RauchAXA

20021 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanAXA

20022 Star, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXA

20004 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXPB

20009 Panzer, German Shepherd Dog, Lori GambillAXPB

20019 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXPB

16010 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXB

20005 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXB

20008 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXB

20011 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20012 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXB

20016 Honest Abe, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXB

20017 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

20018 Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXB

20023 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXB

24006 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24009 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXB

24010 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Sally Gichner Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Dani, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinOA

8009 Sparrow, All American, Lois FrickeOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Karley, Cocker Spaniel, Noel CacchioOA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16013 BAM, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilOA

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 LeDoux, Cane Corso, Katherine KeenOAP

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Corah, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sally Gichner Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Kenzi, Pug, Cindy HoweNAP

4003 Chiclet, Pug, Cindy HoweNAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Arianna, Chihuahua, Samantha AlmeidaNAB

8011 Piper, Pug, Cindy HoweNAB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Zeke, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonNAB

12004 Tayto, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeneyNAA

12009 Jake, Border Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNAB

12011 Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyNAB

12012 Brooke, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderNAB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Badger, All American, Kimberly DicksonNAP

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Kika, Australian Shepherd, Gabiel KristalNAB

20010 Annika, Border Collie, Marcy RauchNAB
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20030 Bernie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyNAB

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Red, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonNAB

24004 Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAB

24007 Oliviyah, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonNAB

24008 Ktrea, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonNAB

Premier Jumpers  

Sally Gichner Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

PJDP

8008 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziPJD

8012 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPJD

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumPJDP

12007 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitorePJD

12011 Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyPJD

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelPJDP

16010 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichPJDP

16016 Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakPJDP

16004 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinPJD

16005 Inka, All American, Joan CurcioPJD

16006 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachtePJD

16009 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowPJD

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyPJDP

20008 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisPJD

20016 Honest Abe, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilPJD

20017 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaPJD

20023 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookPJD

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Sally Gichner Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAJPB

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJA

8003 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAJPB

8007 Willie, All American, Susan SedlakAJPB

8010 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8008 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8012 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8013 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Catch, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine MagyeraAJPB

12014 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAJPB

12003 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12007 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreAXJB

12008 Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12013 George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex BradleyAXJB

12016 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXJB

16 12Jump Height = # of dogs

16013 BAM, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXJA

16002 Ivan, Mudi, Barbara SiegelAJPB

16011 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAJPB

16012 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAJPB

16016 Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakAJPB

12015 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXJB

16001 Lizard, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXJB

16004 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXJB

16005 Inka, All American, Joan CurcioAXJB

16006 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16009 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowAXJB

16014 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszAXJB

20 17Jump Height = # of dogs

20009 Panzer, German Shepherd Dog, Lori GambillAJPA

20001 Kipper, Labrador Retriever, Alex BradleyAXJA

20005 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJA

20020 Hex, Border Collie, Marcy RauchAXJA

20022 Star, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJA

20004 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAJPB

20019 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAJPB
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16010 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXJB

20008 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXJB

20011 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20012 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXJB

20014 Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20016 Honest Abe, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXJB

20017 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

20018 Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJB

20021 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanAXJB

20023 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXJB

24006 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24009 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXJB

24010 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sally Gichner Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Chiclet, Pug, Cindy HoweOJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Dani, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinOAJ

8005 Arianna, Chihuahua, Samantha AlmeidaOAJ

8011 Piper, Pug, Cindy HoweOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Karley, Cocker Spaniel, Noel CacchioOAJ

12011 Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Corah, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sally Gichner Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Kenzi, Pug, Cindy HoweNAJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Sparrow, All American, Lois FrickeNAJB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Zeke, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonNAJB

12004 Tayto, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeneyNAJA

12012 Brooke, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderNAJB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Badger, All American, Kimberly DicksonNAJP

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 LeDoux, Cane Corso, Katherine KeenNAJP

20006 Kika, Australian Shepherd, Gabiel KristalNAJB

20010 Annika, Border Collie, Marcy RauchNAJB

20030 Bernie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyNAJB

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Red, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonNAJB

24004 Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanNAJB

24007 Oliviyah, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonNAJB

24008 Ktrea, Saluki, Celeste JohnsonNAJB
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


